
960 WEST CENTER STREET, P.O. BOX 129, OAKLEY, UT 84055 

WWW.OAKLEYCITY.COM 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

OAKLEY PLANNING COMMISSION 

 

The following is the Oakley City Planning Commission regular meeting schedule for the 2024 

calendar year.  Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m.   

Red indicates meetings outside the normal schedule of 1st Wednesday of each month. 

The meetings will be available via Zoom platform as well as in-person at the Oakley City Hall 

located at 960 West Center Street, Oakley, Utah.  Zoom meeting information will be posted 

publicly at least 24 hours prior to meeting with the meeting agenda.   

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

July – no meeting 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

 

NOTE:  The Planning Commission reserves the right to modify the meeting schedules as needed. 

 


